2:38 PM

03/07/24
Accrual Basis

Corp. of Harpers Ferry

P & L Budget vs. Actual (General, Excluding Water & Coal)
July 2023 through January 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

General
296 - Restricted Fund Balance
297 - Committed Fund Balance
298 - Assigned Fund Balance
299 - Unassigned Fund Balance
301-01 - Property Tax Current Year
303 - Oil & Gas Severance Tax
304 - Excise Tax on Utilities
305 - Business and Occupation Tax
306 - Liquor & Wine Tax
307 - Animal Control Tax
308 - Hotel Motel
314 - Sales Tax Revenue
320 - Fines, Fees & Court Cost
320_399 - Police Department Rev Sources

325 - Licenses

326 - Building Permit Fees

327 - Miscellaneous Permits (Parking)
328 - Franchise Fees

330 - IRP Fees

340 - Parks and Rec.

342 - Parking Meter Revenue

345 - Rents & Concessions

365 - Federal Government Grants
368 - Contributions from other Entiti
376 - Table Gaming Income

380 - Interest Earned on Investments
382 - Refunds and Rebates

397 - Lottery

399 - Miscellaneous Revenue

405 - Board of Zoning-Appeal

Total General

Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense

001.760 Parking

405 - Board of Zoning Appeals
Capital Projects Expenditures
001.975 - General Government
001.976 - Public Safety
001.977 - Street and Transportation

Total Capital Projects Expenditures

Jul '23 - Jan 24 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
0.00 71,500.00 -71,500.00 0.0%
0.00 1,000.00 -1,000.00 0.0%
0.00 274,050.00 -274,050.00 0.0%
0.00 1,012,550.00 -1,012,550.00 0.0%
60,076.25 82,681.00 -22,604.75 72.7%
2,749.82 2,750.00 -0.18 100.0%
4,040.28 10,000.00 -5,959.72 40.4%
139,935.74 180,000.00 -40,064.26 77.7%
9,416.36 9,750.00 -333.64 96.6%
86.40 110.00 -23.60 78.5%
48,341.74 70,000.00 -21,658.26 69.1%
225,289.78 265,000.00 -39,710.22 85.0%
11,664.08 25,000.00 -13,335.92 46.7%
0.00
5,407.73 5,500.00 -92.27 98.3%
5,391.74 3,500.00 1,891.74 154.0%
550.00 500.00 50.00 110.0%
1,713.59 3,000.00 -1,286.41 57.1%
3,049.60 4,000.00 -950.40 76.2%
1,271.32 1,000.00 271.32 127.1%
140,712.27 210,000.00 -69,287.73 67.0%
66,130.63 85,000.00 -18,869.37 77.8%
0.00 3,500.00 -3,500.00 0.0%
4,940.00 85,000.00 -80,060.00 5.8%
9,038.16 15,000.00 -5,961.84 60.3%
4,071.24 3,000.00 1,071.24 135.7%
839.53 1,500.00 -660.47 56.0%
21,806.89 37,000.00 -15,193.11 58.9%

738.82 1,000.00 -261.18 73.9%

100.00 1,000.00 -900.00 10.0%
767,361.97 2,463,891.00 -1,696,529.03 31.1%
767,361.97 2,463,891.00 -1,696,529.03 31.1%
767,361.97 2,463,891.00 -1,696,529.03 31.1%

7,877.56 11,110.56 -3,233.00 70.9%

0.00 300.00 -300.00 0.0%
0.00 649,381.00 -649,381.00 0.0%
0.00 50,000.00 -50,000.00 0.0%
9,500.00 170,000.00 -160,500.00 5.6%

9,500.00 869,381.00 -859,881.00 1.1%
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2:38 PM

03/07/24
Accrual Basis

Corp. of Harpers Ferry

P & L Budget vs. Actual (General, Excluding Water & Coal)
July 2023 through January 2024

Culture & Rec Exp

900

901
906 -
911 -

916 -

- Parks

- Visitors Bureau -H

Arts & Humanities -H

Historical Landmarks Com.

Library

Total Culture & Rec Exp

001.402 -
001.409 -
001.410 -

001.411

001.413 -
001.415 -

001.426 -
001.435 -

001.437 -
001.438 -
001.440 -

001.699 -
001.700 -

001.706 -
001.750 -

001.751

001.752 -
001.753 -
001.759 -

Economic Development
Office of Mayor
Members of Council

- Office of Recorder
Office of Treasurer
Office of City Clerk

Litigation Reserve
Region 9 Dev. Authority

Planning Commission
Elections
City Hall

Contingencies
Police Dept

Fire Dept

Street Department
- Street Lights
Street Signs
Snow Removal

Public Transit

417 - Office of Attorney

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jul '23 - Jan 24 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
821.60 4,915.00 -4,093.40 16.7%
25,746.00 35,000.00 -9,254.00 73.6%
42,412.14 104,000.00 -61,587.86 40.8%
0.00 1,500.00 -1,500.00 0.0%
0.00 4,500.00 -4,500.00 0.0%
68,979.74 149,915.00 -80,935.26 46.0%
2,837.13 13,000.00 -10,162.87 21.8%
12,586.19 22,600.00 -10,013.81 55.7%
10,382.50 21,900.00 -11,517.50 47.4%
3,114.75 6,515.00 -3,400.25 47.8%
39,746.25 60,715.51 -20,969.26 65.5%
42,195.55 69,334.62 -27,139.07 60.9%
0.00 5,000.00 -5,000.00 0.0%
228.00 230.00 -2.00 99.1%
0.00 20,500.00 -20,500.00 0.0%
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0%
117,382.02 266,838.96 -149,456.94 44.0%
0.00 243,000.00 -243,000.00 0.0%
297,974.42 525,636.65 -227,662.23 56.7%
0.00 3,000.00 -3,000.00 0.0%
58,465.17 114,813.70 -56,348.53 50.9%
7,802.46 17,600.00 -9,797.54 44.3%
80.00 1,000.00 -920.00 8.0%
22,902.50 27,000.00 -4,097.50 84.8%
0.00 4,500.00 -4,500.00 0.0%
1,500.00 10,000.00 -8,500.00 15.0%
703,554.24 2,463,891.00 -1,760,336.76 28.6%
63,807.73 0.00 63,807.73 100.0%
63,807.73 0.00 63,807.73 100.0%

Page 2



2:41PM Corp. of Harpers Ferry

03/07/24 Profit & Loss Detail (General, Excluding Water & Coal)
Accrual Basis January 2024
Type Date Num Name Memo Class ﬂ Split Amount Balance

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income
General

301-01 - Property Tax Current Year
Deposit 01/02/2024 11549 Sheriff of Jefferson Co.  FY 2024 Prop ...  General 001 General Fu... 756.46 756.46

Total 301-01 - Property Tax Current Year 756.46 756.46

304 - Excise Tax on Utilities
Deposit 01/02/2024 6929704  State of WV_c Nov collection...  General 001 General Fu... 0.15 0.15

Total 304 - Excise Tax on Utilities 0.15 0.15

305 - Business and Occupation Tax
Deposit 01/02/2024 2886 Charles Carter Coun...  FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 1.21 1.21
Deposit 01/02/2024 1034 Village Shop (The) FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 180.35 181.56
Deposit 01/02/2024 Towns Inn Jan DPA B&O... General 001 General Fu... 58.32 239.88
Deposit 01/04/2024 1330 Bed and Biskit FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 82.54 322.42
Deposit 01/04/2024 1610 Interpretive Direction...  FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 113.18 435.60
Deposit 01/04/2024 12366 R.S. Excavating & C...  FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 50.76 486.36
Deposit 01/04/2024 1376 Magpie FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 33.07 519.43
Deposit 01/04/2024 1137 Rental - Wheeless/C... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 18.00 537.43
Deposit 01/08/2024 1649 Top Priority Lawn Care  FY 2024 Q2 B...  General 001 General Fu... 2.53 539.96
Deposit 01/08/2024 2145 Comstock Plumbing FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 64.53 604.49
Deposit 01/08/2024 1347 Rockhaven Services FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 24423 848.72
Deposit 01/09/2024 1265 DGE, LLC FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 39.00 887.72
Deposit 01/09/2024 10385... USB Leasing LT FY 2024 Q1 B... General 001 General Fu... 49.50 937.22
Deposit 01/18/2024 3242 Blue Maple LLC FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 40.71 977.93
Deposit 01/18/2024 89452 Thompson Gas & El... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 697.23 1,675.16
Deposit 01/18/2024 304 Potomac Adventure FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 348.00 2,023.16
Deposit 01/18/2024 303 Carrot Top Cottage FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 198.00 2,221.16
Deposit 01/18/2024 4845 Funk Electrical Servi... FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 2.50 2,223.66
Deposit 01/18/2024 4110 Crestar Realty FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 59.00 2,282.66
Deposit 01/18/2024 6360 Hillside Child Care FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 676.25 2,958.91
Deposit 01/18/2024 01001...  Sysco Food Services... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 243.76 3,202.67
Deposit 01/18/2024 2343 Outfitter at Harpers F...  FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 639.17 3,841.84
Deposit 01/18/2024 3213 Vintage Lady (The) FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 403.67 4,245.51
Deposit 01/18/2024 57976 Loudoun Valley Roof... ~ FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 1,345.68 5,591.19
Deposit 01/18/2024 14661 Kelly Services Globa... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 160.48 5,751.67
Deposit 01/18/2024 4532 Mountainside Lodge FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 79.21 5,830.88
Deposit 01/18/2024 4533 Lookout Inn FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 92.53 5,923.41
Deposit 01/18/2024 4534 186-196 High Street,... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 93.45 6,016.86
Deposit 01/18/2024 3970 Rabbit Hole, The FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 2,676.30 8,693.16
Deposit 01/18/2024 2370 Fiddler's Highway FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 76.29 8,769.45
Deposit 01/18/2024 6668 Angler's Inn (The) FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 91.00 8,860.45
Deposit 01/18/2024 10879 Antietam Tree Servic... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 13.44 8,873.89
Deposit 01/18/2024 1482 Mary Adams Jewelry FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 475.99 9,349.88
Deposit 01/18/2024 5096 Rankin Painting FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 15.30 9,365.18
Deposit 01/18/2024 28492 Surebets Services, |... FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 0.87 9,366.05
Deposit 01/18/2024 1380 Magpie FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 111.16 9,477.21
Deposit 01/18/2024 265 Lily Garden at Camp... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 85.31 9,562.52
Deposit 01/18/2024 117 Cherry Tree Lodging FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 11.45 9,573.97
Deposit 01/18/2024 449 Tessoterica FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 60.50 9,634.47
Deposit 01/18/2024 Valentine Electric Inc FY 2024 Q2 B... General 002 WVGOPA... 17.20 9,651.67
Deposit 01/23/2024 1511 Wildwood Services FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 8.75 9,660.42
Deposit 01/23/2024 23976 Home Depot FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 459.87 10,120.29
Deposit 01/23/2024 1185 Appalachian Chamb... FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 80.00 10,200.29
Deposit 01/23/2024 2604860  Griffith Energy Servi... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 1,715.95 11,916.24
Deposit 01/23/2024 20040... Southern' States FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 11.84 11,928.08
Deposit 01/23/2024 23208 Holtzman Oil Corp._c FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 83.53 12,011.61
Deposit 01/23/2024 1762 Frederick Fence Co... FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 264.74 12,276.35
Deposit 01/23/2024 10546... Coca-Cola FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 42.52 12,318.87
Deposit 01/23/2024 491 Washington ST ...  FY 2024 Q2B...  General 002 WVGOPA... 159.87 12,478.74
Deposit 01/25/2024 1092 Mountain Mama FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 115.04 12,593.78
Deposit 01/25/2024 2521 SWAN Hilltop LLC FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 909.77 13,503.55
Deposit 01/25/2024 2019352  Blossman Propane ... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 69.53 13,573.08
Deposit 01/25/2024 1720 Valley Energy Comp...  FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 5.85 13,578.93
Deposit 01/25/2024 1490 Armory House FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 119.00 13,697.93
Deposit 01/25/2024 4070 Look Family Exterior...  FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 264.00 13,961.93
Deposit 01/25/2024 77160 AC & T Co,, Inc. FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 15.84 13,977.77
Deposit 01/25/2024 1051 La Soledad Guest H... FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 124.71 14,102.48
Deposit 01/25/2024 1143 Trouvaille FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 217.74 14,320.22
Deposit 01/30/2024 2480 Battle Ground Baker... FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 651.98 14,972.20
Deposit 01/30/2024 861 Sandy's Domestic S... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 32.64 15,004.84
Deposit 01/30/2024 2229669 Reddy Ice FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 3.64 15,008.48
Deposit 01/30/2024 3072078  First Energy FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 14,787.10 29,795.58
Deposit 01/30/2024 4657 Hodge Podge FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 65.84 29,861.42
Deposit 01/30/2024 402311 Schenck Foods FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 136.41 29,997.83
Deposit 01/30/2024 82326...  US Foods FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 116.52 30,114.35
Deposit 01/30/2024 7071921 USB Leasing LT FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 39.39 30,153.74
Deposit 01/30/2024 1686472 Long & Foster Real ... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 196.25 30,349.99
Deposit 01/30/2024 122796 Home Paramount Pe... FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 98.03 30,448.02
Deposit 01/30/2024 15784... Comcast Broadband ... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 5.55 30,453.57
Deposit 01/30/2024 15784... Comcast of CA/MD/... FY 2024 Q2 B... General 001 General Fu... 837.90 31,291.47
Deposit 01/30/2024 1788 Bolivar Bread Bakery... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 984.58 32,276.05
Deposit 01/31/2024 82355... Delage Laden Finan... FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 13.97 32,290.02
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2:41PM
03/07/24

Profit & Loss Detail (General, Excluding Water & Coal)

Corp. of Harpers Ferry

Accrual Basis January 2024
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance
Deposit 01/31/2024 1001 Jack Weaver FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 270.00 32,560.02
Deposit 01/31/2024 1017 Deborah Fleming - R...  FY 2024 Q2B... General 001 General Fu... 70.50 32,630.52
Deposit 01/31/2024 1014 Deborah Fleming - R...  FY 2024 Q1B... General 001 General Fu... 139.05 32,769.57
Deposit 01/31/2024 1430 Creamy Creations FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 158.39 32,927.96
Deposit 01/31/2024 1229 Isabella's FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 294.47 33,222.43
Deposit 01/31/2024 1465 Almost Heaven Pub ...  FY 2204 Q2 B...  General 001 General Fu... 418.08 33,640.51
Deposit 01/31/2024 2275 levegeni Ivanytsia FY 2024 Q2B...  General 001 General Fu... 36.00 33,676.51
Total 305 - Business and Occupation Tax 33,676.51 33,676.51
306 - Liquor & Wine Tax
Deposit 01/16/2024 State of WV FY 2204 Q4 Li... General 001 General Fu... 3,354.74 3,354.74
Total 306 - Liquor & Wine Tax 3,354.74 3,354.74
308 - Hotel Motel
Deposit 01/01/2024 Towns Inn DPA Room O... Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 200.00 200.00
Deposit 01/04/2024 1331 Bed and Biskit FY 2024 Q2 R...  Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 412.70 612.70
Deposit 01/08/2024 1348 Rockhaven Services FY 2024 Q2 R...  Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 63.50 676.20
Deposit 01/18/2024 307 Potomac Adventure FY 2024 Q2 R...  Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 1,099.00 1,775.20
Deposit 01/18/2024 308 Carrot Top Cottage FY 2024 Q2 R... Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 581.00 2,356.20
Deposit 01/18/2024 3222497 Expedia.com FY 2024 Q2 R...  Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 1,135.95 3,492.15
Deposit 01/18/2024 3243 Blue Maple LLC FY 2024 Q2 R...  Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 203.53 3,695.68
Deposit 01/18/2024 266 Lily Garden at Camp...  FY 2024 Q2 R... Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 426.57 4,122.25
Deposit 01/23/2024 2182820 491 Washington ST ...  FY 2024 Q2 R...  Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 979.90 5,102.15
Deposit 01/23/2024 2182685 Lowe Property Holdi... FY 2024 Q2 R...  Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 226.70 5,328.85
Deposit 01/23/2024 3224688 HomeAway FY 2024 Q2 R...  Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 2,022.33 7,351.18
Deposit 01/23/2024 2182169 AirBNB FY 2024 Q2 D... Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 1,021.82 8,373.00
Deposit 01/31/2024 1083 Deborah Fleming - R...  FY 2024 Q1 R...  Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 708.75 9,081.75
Deposit 01/31/2024 1016 Deborah Fleming - R...  FY 2024 Q2 R...  Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 352.50 9,434.25
Total 308 - Hotel Motel 9,434.25 9,434.25
314 - Sales Tax Revenue
Deposit 01/16/2024 State of WV FY 2024 Q2 M...  General 001 General Fu... 80,520.26 80,520.26
Total 314 - Sales Tax Revenue 80,520.26 80,520.26
320 - Fines, Fees & Court Cost
Deposit 01/08/2024 Tickets Police 002 WVGOPA... 116.66 116.66
Deposit 01/10/2024 Tickets Police 002 WVGOPA... 490.00 606.66
Deposit 01/11/2024 Tickets Police 002 WVGOPA... 29.17 635.83
Deposit 01/31/2024 Tickets Police 002 WVGOPA... 58.00 693.83
Total 320 - Fines, Fees & Court Cost 693.83 693.83
325 - Licenses
Deposit 01/03/2024 Braman Construction FY 2024 Busi... General 002 WVGOPA... 25.00 25.00
Deposit 01/09/2024 1110 Jefferson Constructi... FY 2024 Busi... General 001 General Fu... 15.00 40.00
Deposit 01/09/2024 10386... USB Leasing LT FY 2024 Busi... General 001 General Fu... 25.00 65.00
Deposit 01/25/2024 Kamstarr FY 2024 Busi... General 001 General Fu... 15.00 80.00
Deposit 01/30/2024 8005 Mountain View Solar...  FY 2024 Busi... General 001 General Fu... 15.00 95.00
Total 325 - Licenses 95.00 95.00
326 - Building Permit Fees
Deposit 01/30/2024 11462 J L Smith Construction ~ ZCPA 2024-0... General 001 General Fu... 4,125.00 4,125.00
Deposit 01/30/2024 397 Zeleke, Michael ZCPA 2024-0... General 001 General Fu... 190.00 4,315.00
Total 326 - Building Permit Fees 4,315.00 4,315.00
327 - Miscellaneous Permits (Parking)
Deposit 01/30/2024 1350 Rockhaven Propertie... 2024 parking ... General 001 General Fu... 100.00 100.00
Total 327 - Miscellaneous Permits (Parking) 100.00 100.00
330 - IRP Fees
Deposit 01/02/2024 6929704 NOV Collectio...  General 001 General Fu... 350.63 350.63
Total 330 - IRP Fees 350.63 350.63
342 - Parking Meter Revenue
342.2 Parking Fine Revenue
Deposit 01/01/2024 Tickets General 002 WVGOPA... 20.00 20.00
Deposit 01/02/2024 Tickets General 002 WVGOPA... 30.00 50.00
Deposit 01/03/2024 Tickets General General Court ... 80.00 130.00
Deposit 01/03/2024 Tickets General 002 WVGOPA... 50.00 180.00
Deposit 01/04/2024 Tickets General 002 WVGOPA... 40.00 220.00
Deposit 01/05/2024 Tickets General General Court ... 40.00 260.00
Deposit 01/09/2024 Tickets General General Court ... 80.00 340.00
Deposit 01/12/2024 Tickets General General Court ... 30.00 370.00
Deposit 01/13/2024 Tickets General 002 WVGOPA... 20.00 390.00
Deposit 01/26/2024 Tickets General General Court ... 170.00 560.00
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2:41PM
03/07/24

Corp. of Harpers Ferry
Profit & Loss Detail (General, Excluding Water & Coal)

Accrual Basis January 2024
Type Date Num Name Memo Class Cir Split Amount Balance
Deposit 01/27/2024 Tickets General 002 WVGOPA... 25.00 585.00
Deposit 01/30/2024 Tickets General 002 WVGOPA... 30.00 615.00
Total 342.2 Parking Fine Revenue 615.00 615.00
Total 342 - Parking Meter Revenue 615.00 615.00
345 - Rents & Concessions
Deposit 01/02/2024 32255...  US Post Office Dec 2023 Ren...  General 001 General Fu... 2,357.58 2,357.58
Deposit 01/02/2024 15016...  US Cellular_c Jan 2024 RE... General 001 General Fu... 1,935.99 4,293.57
Deposit 01/04/2024 33253... AT&T c Jan 2024 Rent...  General 001 General Fu... 1,259.71 5,553.28
Deposit 01/31/2024 32262... US Post Office Jan 2024 Rent...  General 001 General Fu... 2,357.58 7,910.86
Deposit 01/31/2024 33253... AT&T_c FEB 2024 Cell... General 001 General Fu... 1,259.71 9,170.57
Total 345 - Rents & Concessions 9,170.57 9,170.57
376 - Table Gaming Income
Deposit 01/16/2024 State of WV Dec 2023 Tab...  General 001 General Fu... 36.51 36.51
Deposit 01/16/2024 State of WV Dec 2023 Tab...  General 001 General Fu... 1,122.49 1,159.00
Total 376 - Table Gaming Income 1,159.00 1,159.00
380 - Interest Earned on Investments
Deposit 01/31/2024 Interest Police General Court ... 92.56 92.56
Deposit 01/31/2024 Interest Police HF/Bolivar Dru... 0.64 93.20
Deposit 01/31/2024 Interest Hotel Occ... Hotel Motel Tax 12.61 105.81
Deposit 01/31/2024 Interest General 252PS - JSB P... 12.90 118.71
Deposit 01/31/2024 Interest Park and ... HF Parks and ... 0.60 119.31
Deposit 01/31/2024 Interest Police Police Equipt R... 3.86 123.17
Deposit 01/31/2024 Interest General SWaN Escrow ... 110.03 233.20
Deposit 01/31/2024 Interest General 001 General Fu... 322.25 555.45
Total 380 - Interest Earned on Investments 555.45 555.45
397 - Lottery
Deposit 01/06/2024 State of WV CT Dec General 001 General Fu... 1,047.34 1,047.34
Deposit 01/13/2024 State of WV CT Race Track General 001 General Fu... 911.23 1,958.57
Deposit 01/20/2024 State of WV CT Race Track General 001 General Fu... 770.71 2,729.28
Deposit 01/26/2024 State of WV Video Lottery General 001 General Fu... 78.18 2,807.46
Deposit 01/27/2024 State of WV CT Race Track General 001 General Fu... 1,028.31 3,835.77
Total 397 - Lottery 3,835.77 3,835.77
399 - Miscellaneous Revenue
